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
$85,000 RMLS#15580659
2891C  [REDUCED] Prime comm. prop. 
Great location for business/retail. 212 ft of 
Hwy 26/395 frontage. 8000 +/- sqft block 
bldg. Rental income. Agent-owned. 741 & 
742 W. Main, JD.  $310,000 NOW 
$298,500 ! POSS. OWNER FINANCE. 
RMLS#12097489
3022D [JUST REDUCED AGAIN] 2 Lg. 
parcels adjacent to Grant Cnty. Airport& 
Industrial Pk. w/desig Ent. zone. 104+/- acs 
zoned RR1-ac min & 75+/- ac zoned RR5-
ac min. Priced at $1649/ac. Poss terms to 
qual buyer. $446,300 $295,000! 
RMLS#14382534

BUSY, BUSY! WE NEED 

LISTINGS

RECENT CLOSINGS:

3356R 3/2 JD $164,900
3369R 2/1 CC $112,500
1452 Res. JD $187,500
3370RR 2/2 Unity $$159,000
1472 Res. MV $35,000
3370RR 2/2 Unity $$159,000
3332R 4/2 JD $217,500
3271R 3/2 JD $250,000
3336R 3/1 JD  $119,900
PENDING SALES:

3248R 3/2 PC $99,000
3328R 3/2 JD $125,000
1437 3/2 JD $170,000
3366R 4/3 JD $265,000
3323R 3/1 CC $123,000
1464 Res. LC $64,000
3288RR 6/2 MV $399,999
3330R 3/2 MV $150,000
3355R 3/2.5 JD $310,000
3361R 2/1 JD $129,900
1468 Res. CC $156,000
3261RR 2/2 MV $259,999
3377R 3/2 JD $159,000
3359R 3/2 $125,000
1476 3/2 145,000 
1478 2/1 PC  $47,000    

NEW LISTINGS:

3379A Incredible 4,323 ac timbered 
property with 7 miles of year around 
creek (Bear Creek) running through it. 
Located 3 miles from Prairie City (and 7.5 
miles from John Day). Eligible for 4 LOP 
tags for Deer & Elk.  Keeney Fork Rd. 
Prairie City, OR 97869 $3,575,000  
RMLS#19322495
3393R 2004 single-story custom-built 
home. 1,938 sq ft, 3bd/2ba. Covered 
porch, landscaped, attach. 2 car gar/720 
sq ft RV garage. 220 NW Valley View Dr. 
John Day, OR 97845 $325,000 
RMLS#19092833
3392R Beautifully landscaped 864 sq.ft., 
2bd/1ba, cottage style home. Screened in 
sun room, 290sqft shop with wood shed. 
314 SW Brent Dr. John Day, OR 97845
$149,900 RMLS#19194222
3382R Adorable Farm House on 10.36 
Acres. 4bd/1ba with large screened in 
front porch for outdoor living. Septic, 
well & pressure tank new as of 2009. 
Outbuildings. 50253 Hwy. 26 Mt. Vernon, 
OR 97865 $260,000 RMLS#19645394
RESIDENTIAL

3371R Beautiful home with panoramic 

3381RR Custom built log ranch style 
home. 50+/-ac., private access/location. 
3500+/-sq. ft, 3bd/2.5ba., 30x40 shop with 
20 x 40 attached machine shed, 24 x 24 
pole barn. View of mtns., seasonal creek, 
covered decks. Pride of ownership. 27847 
Pine Creek Rd. John Day, OR 97845
$899,900 RMLS#19498009

DEAL OF THE WEEK 

FEATURED LISTING

3354R JUST REDUCED! 4bd/2ba with 
office. Recessed lighting in kitchen, oak 
cabinets. Underground sprinklers, 
fenced in back yard, 12x15 shed w/
power 309 E. Main St. John Day, OR 
97845 $170,000 $162,000 
RMLS#18689577

502 Real Estate 502 Real Estate 502 Real Estate

NOTICE OF BUDGET HEARING
A public meeting of the Town of Canyon City will be held on June 18, 2019 at 5:30 pm at Canyon City Community Hall, 129 S 
Washington, Canyon City, Oregon. The purpose of this meeting is to discuss the budget for the fiscal year beginning July 1, 2019 
as approved by the Canyon CIty Budget Committee.  A summary of the budget is presented below. A copy of the budget may 
be inspected or obtained at Canyon City Hall, 123 S Washington St. between the hours of 9:00 a.m. and 4:30 p.m. This budget 
is for an annual budget period.  This budget was prepared on a basis of accounting that is the same as used the preceding year.   
Contact: Corry Rider                 Telephone: 541-575-0509                     Email: tocc1862@centurylink.net

101 Legal Notices 101 Legal Notices 101 Legal Notices
NOTICE OF BUDGET HEARING

A public meeting for the Budget Committee of the Long Creek Cemetery District, Grant Co., State of Oregon to review the final 
budget will be Thursday June 13th at 3 p.m.  The purpose of the meeting is to sign final budget.  A copy of the document may 
be obtained or inspected after May 22nd at 171 W. Main between 9 a.m. - 5 p.m. Please contact Lineah at 541.620.3718 with 
questions.

FINANCIAL SUMMARY - RESOURCES

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS Actual Amount Adopted Budget Approved Budget
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